Parent Survey

Your child's year Nursery Reception Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Yé
group (please
circle)
Question Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly
agree disagree
My child feels safe at this school. 89% 11% 0% 0%
My child is making good progress at this
school. 86% 14% 0% 0%
This school meets my child’s particular
needs. 84% 16% 0% 0%
This school ensures my child is well looked
after. 85% 15% 0% 0%
My child is taught well at this school. 84% 16% 0% 0%

This school helps my child to develop skills in
communication, reading, writing and

mathematics. 88% 12% 0% 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at
this school. 83% 17% 0% 0%
My child’s lessons are not disrupted by bad
behaviour. 76% 24% 0% 0%

This school deals with any cases of bullying
effectively. (Bullying includes persistent
name-calling, cyber, racist and

homophobic bullying). 86% 14% 0% 0%

This school helps me to support my child’s
learning. 88% 12% 0% 0%
This school responds well to my concerns. 85% 15% 0% 0%
This school keeps me well informed. 89% 11% 0% 0%
Question Yes Yes No No

| would recommend this school to another
parent 80 100% 0 0%

Comments (a selection)

e | am very happy with the support Caedmon has given myself and my child both in and out of
school. My child has progressed a lot in the last year since attending Caedmon.

e | feel that Mr MclLean is a really caring good headteacher. | always feel he gets to the
bottom of things and children respect him. Well done.

e Caedmon have supported my child amazingly and supported him with all his needs.

What could we do to improve further?

Comment Response

| would like a breakfast club. Thank you for the feedback. We are currently exploring
the viability of a breakfast club.




